DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS
Multi Line System:
Trunk Cable
New Generation
Modules
Fanout
New Generation
Fiber Enclosure

2	 4	 =	 24 fibre
Seleziona numero fibre	 B 	 B
ordering code New Generation Module
Multi Line System
	 A
DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS
Multi Line system Fanout transforms the MPO connec-
tions in the cable trunks into simplex or duplex connec-
tions: it is made up of a high density male MPO connector
(pinned) for connecting to the trunks, a 12 fiber 3mm
round cable which, as opposed to the flat ribbon cable,  is
safe from being bent or crushed from the side and main-
tains the same bend radius on all the axis: the divider is
compact and resistant and separates the fibers into 12
smaller cables with a 2mm diameter which can then be
connectorised with simplex or duplex connectors.
For the correct routing and management of the fibers it is
possible for the client to define the total length of the the
fanout and the fanout leg length in the order phase.
Lunghezza semibretelle
Lunghezza fanout
Fanout leg length
Fanout length
Lunghezza semibretelle
Lunghezza fanout
Fanout
Multi Line System
Multi Line System Fanout
Multi Line system Fanout is the ideal solution where it is
not possible, due to lack of space, to install mechanical
terminations or distribution panels in a rack,  and allows
direct connectivity to the electronic equipment.
DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS
	 M	 L	 F		  A			   -		  -			   E			   F	 - 	 - 	 B 	 C 	 D 	 - 	 E 	 - 	 - 	 G 	 G 	 G
Select a system performance
S	 =	 Standard
L	 =	 Low loss
	 A
4	 =	 4 fibers
8	 =	 8 fibers
x	 =	 12 fibers
Select fiber count	 B
R	 =	 Round cable 3 mm LSZH
F	 =	 Flat ribbon cable LSZH
Select cable design	 D
9	 =	 Single mode 9/125 OS1
5	 =	 50/125 OM2
O	 =	 50/125 OM3 300
M	 =	 50/125 OM3 550
6	 =	 62,5/125 OM1
Select fiber type	 C
A	 =	 500 mm (-0 + 50)
B	 =	 700 mm (-0 + 50)
C	 =	 1000 mm (-0 + 50)
D	 =	 1500 mm (-0 + 50)
E	 =	 2000 mm (-0 + 50)
Select fanout leg length	 F
3        -         5         =	 3,5 meters
1        2                   =	 12 meters
Select fanout length in meters	 G 	 G 	 G
4       8	 =	 SC Duplex
5       8	 =	 LC Duplex
7      0	 =	 MT-RJ female
E      E	 =	 for a complete list, please
		  see jumper cable code
Select connector type	 E 	 E
ordering code Fanout
Multi Line System
DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS
NGE 5U
NGE 5U can accommodate up to 12 modules (288 fibers), the
incoming bracket allows for the cable management from the
bottom or top of the rack and an ample area stores the extra